Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 39
21.3.2010 - 11:20

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Kadeti

1. PEJOVIC, Ivo
2. MIJATOVIC, Igor

3. STEPANOV, Ivan

4. SALMA, Danijel

5. BOZINOVIC, Milos

6. FARKAS, Tamas

7. VICKOVIC, Filip

8. STOJANOVIC, Stefan
9. ILIC, Andrej

10. SABO, Sebastian

11. RADMANOVIC, Janko
12. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar
13. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
14. VUCIC, Nikola

15. SOKSIC, Goran

16. RANKOVIC, Lazar

17. MATIC, Lazar

18. NIKOLIC, Stefan

19. KALABA, Ostoja

20. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA
21. KIS, Kristian

Omladinci

JOVIC, Marko

SAVIN, Aleksandar

KATIN, Dejan

SIMON, Robert
DRAGISIC, Pavle
DAUTOVIC, Nikola
VUJINOVIC, Bojan
BOGDANOVIC, Radovan
BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan
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Apsolutno

1. LENDJER, lvan

2. JOVIC, Marko

3. SAVIN, Aleksandar
4. PEJOVIC, Ivo

5. SIMIC, Nikola

6. MIJATOVIC, Igor

7. STOJILKOVIC, Milan
8. KATIN, Dejan

9. SIMON, Robert

10. DRAGISIC, Pavle
11. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
12. DAUTOVIC, Nikola
13. STEPANOQV, lvan
14. SALMA, Danijel

15. BOZINOVIC, Milos
16. FARKAS, Tamas

17. VICKOVIC, Filip

YB

94
94
95
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95

92
93
92
92
93
92
92
93
93

90
92
93
94
91
94
89
92
92
93
96
92
95
95
94
95
94

Partizan
Partizan
Vojvodina
Proleter
Crnica
Becej
Partizan
Novi Sad
Banat
Becej
Beograd
Proleter
Valis
Crnica
Proleter
Valis
Vracar
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Sveti Nikola
Kiknda

Banat
Beograd
Proleter
Becej
Partizan
Beograd
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Profesional

Proleter
Banat
Beograd
Partizan
Vojvodina
Partizan
Nis
Proleter
Becej
Partizan
Sveti Nikola
Beograd
Vojvodina
Proleter
Crnica
Becej
Partizan

Time

1:59.84
2:01.54
2:05.76
2:06.95
2:06.98
2:07.42
2:07.50
2:07.80
2:08.06
2:09.03
2:10.73
2:11.45
2:11.63
2:12.42
2:13.95
2:15.77
2:17.27
2:18.47
2:20.10
2:24.92
2:43.29

1:57.71
1:59.73
2:03.19
2:03.33
2:03.83
2:05.24
2:14.83
2:15.15
2:16.29

1:54.75
1:57.71
1:59.73
1:59.84
2:00.52
2:01.54
2:02.56
2:03.19
2:03.33
2:03.83
2:04.40
2:05.24
2:05.76
2:06.95
2:06.98
2:07.42
2:07.50

Pts

640
614
554
538
538
533
532
528
525
513
493
485
483
474
458
440
426
415
401
362
253

675
642
589
587
580
561
449
446
435

729
675
642
640
629
614
598
589
587
580
572
561
554
538
538
533
532
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 39, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts
18. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94  Novi Sad 2:07.80 528 R
19. ILIC, Andrej 95 Banat 2:08.06 525
20. SABO, Sebastian 94  Becej 2:09.03 513
21. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Beograd 2:10.73 493
22. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 2:11.45 485
23. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Valis 2:11.63 483
24. VUCIC, Nikola 94  Crnica 2:12.42 474
25. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 2:13.95 458
26. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 2:14.83 449
27. BOGDANOVIC, Radovan 93 Vojvodina 2:15.15 446
28. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 Valis 2:15.77 440
29. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Profesional 2:16.29 435
30. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Crnica 2:17.15 427
31. MATIC, Lazar 95  Vracar 2:17.27 426
32. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 2:18.47 415
33. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 2:20.10 401
34. ACIN, Dusan 96 Proleter 2:22.84 378
35. MELEGI, David 96 Proleter 2:23.96 369
36. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Sveti Nikola 2:24.92 362
37. KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda 2:43.29 253
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